
Engine Sealers - 241014.docx Page 1 

STATE NAME LOCATION PHONE EMAIL 
QLD Norm Singleton Samford 0401313029  
QLD Peter Wynn Sunshine Coast 0400088931 peter.wynn7279@gmail.com 
QLD Ken Nelson Ipswich 0408198716  
QLD Bruce Richards Sunshine Coast 0419675020 brucerichards911@gmail.com 
QLD Peter Herlihen Warwick 0414474408  
SA Alan Pickstock Smithfield 0413 516 246 alan.pickstock@bigpond.com 
TAS Stephen Caplice Claremont 0418 148 608 stephen.caplice@bigpond.com 
TAS Allen Hutton Perth 0417 391 548  
TAS Steven Jones Allens Rivulet 0437 600 950 steve.jones670@gmail.com 
VIC Dean Bryant  Bendigo 0417 012 526 golfballs@bigpond.com 
VIC Bob Buck  Doreen 0418 374 447 robel135@bigpond.com 
VIC Angus Black Oakleigh 0408 399 068 angusjblack@hotmail.com 
VIC John Mahncke Wantirna 0418 387 974 jm.autos@bigpond.com 
VIC Nick Massaro  Kingsbury 0401 743 234 nickmassaro@icloud.com 
VIC Craig Sutton Traralgon 0414 373 388 sutton.craig@bigpond.com 
VIC Paul Watson Ringwood 0412 153 979 wato911@hotmail.com 
VIC Len Read Somerville 0408 548 133 lrea5327@bigpond.net.au 
VIC David Twigg St Andrews Beach 0414 875 922 dvdtwigg@gmail.com 
VIC Paul Watson Donvale 0412 153 979 wato911@hotmail.com 
WA Martin Dennis Bindoon 0427 386 166 merlinsretreat@gmail.com 
WA Rob Mitchell Perth Based 0433 692 554 racmit@bigpond.net.au 
WA Owen Satchell Dwellingup 0427 533 067 owensatchell@westnet.com.au 
ACT Peter O’Brien Fyshwick 0492 811 262 fyshwickheads@gmail.com 
NSW Kim Baker Molong 0428 413 417  
NSW Phillip Donkin Taree 0418 616 093  
NSW Chris Dubois Bomaderry 0409 047 529 chris@dubois.net.au 
NSW Mike Dyer Brookvale (02) 9982 1233  
NSW Ben Henshaw Wyee Point 0468 323 979 ben.henshaw@hotmail.com 
NSW Greg King Kurrajong 0409 773 151  
NSW Daniel Kleinig Automotive Mulgrave (02) 4577 7221  
NSW Vince Macri  Austral  0416 025 332  
NSW Mick Mitchell Arndell Park 0417 246 607  
NSW Bob Munday Bathurst 0417 201 569  
NSW Michael Newton Mulgrave (02) 4577 9166  
NSW George Rallis Kentlyn 0408 207 440  
NSW Graham Russell  North Rocks 0409 226 115 russellengineering@bigpond.com 
NSW Nathan Stevenson O’Connell 0428 410 636  
NSW Brad Tilley  Brookvale (02) 9938 6293 tilleysauto@hotmail.com 
NSW Graham Wilkins Engineering Colo  0414 613 721  
NSW Bruce Whitford Baulkham Hills 0427 392 839 Bruce.whitford1951@yahoo.com.au 
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